
0 4020 60 80

A

Figure S3

C
om

pt
on

Zn
(m

ol
):C

o (
m

ol
)

Zn
C

o

MAX0

Intact RPMI (+5% FBS)
B

0 0.2 0.4 0.6
0

12

18

24

0.7 mmoles

25 mmoles

C

Pixel(x,y), mmoles Co

Intact

39.24 ± 0.02

36.00 ± 0.02

P
ix

el
(x

,y
), 

m
m

ol
es

 Z
n

6

RPMI
(+10% FBS)

Water

38.15 ± 0.03 

20 30 40 50
0

50

100

0

50

100

0

50

100

nu
m

be
r o

f p
ix

el
s 

pe
r b

in
 (%

 to
ta

l)

Pixel Zn(mol):Co(mol)

Intact

Water
24 hrs

RPMI
(+10% FBS)
24 hrs

Zn(mol):Co(mol)


